CUBE
SPECIFICATION GUIDE
Revision: 4-13-2026
WHO WE ARE� 4
MODULAR DESIGN� 6
STYLE & CONSTRUCTION� 7
CABINET FEATURES� 8
CABINET USAGE� 10

Drawer(s) Door(s) Side Panels Back Panels
CUBE OB S 36 0 2 LEFT BP
 Base Cabinet part number nomenclature
 using CUBE OBS3602 LEFT BP as example
All CUBE cabinets and accessories use the prefix: CUBE. This is designed to help you
find the specific CUBE part needed.
DESIGN GUIDELINES
When a cabinetry run is placed against a back wall, Back
Panels (OBP) are not needed.
•	 Use OBM/OBT/OGB LEFT NO BP for a left exposed side
or RIGHT NO BP for a right exposed side.
•	 The recessed riser is extended on the side to be flush
with back of cabinetry.
•	 Add OFE TOP and OFE BOTTOM Flush End Panels on
exposed side as needed.
BACK WALL PLACEMENT
When a cabinetry run functions as an island, it will be
finished on all sides.
•	 Use OBM/OBT/OGB LEFT BP or RIGHT BP for end
cabinets.
•	 The riser is recessed on all sides except for where it
connects to the rest of the run.
•	 OBP Back Panels included. Add OFE Flush End Panels as
needed.
KITCHEN ISLAND PLACEMENT
BASE CATEGORY CODE KEY
Outside Base OB
Outside Grill OG
•	 On cabinets that are joined to cabinets on both sides, riser extends the full
width of cabinet.
•	 On end cabinets without back panels (NO BP), riser extends the full depth of
cabinet.
•	 On LEFT cabinets, riser is recessed on the left side and flush with the right side
of cabinet.
•	 On RIGHT cabinets, riser is recessed on the right side and flush with the left
side of cabinet.
•	 On LEFT NO BP cabinets, riser is recessed on the left side and extends the
depth of cabinet.
•	 On RIGHT NO BP cabinets, riser is recessed on the right side and extends the
depth of cabinet.
•	 Undercounter appliances cannot be used at the end of a run. Grill bases can be
used anywhere in the run.
•	 Be certain to specify left or right flush end panels (OFE) for bases at the end of
a run for any visible sides.
BASE STYLE CODE KEY
Burner (or Base) B
Garage G
Multi-Drawer M
Sink S
Trash T
CABINET USAGE
When a cabinetry run is placed in a physical corner with
walls, Flush End Panels (OFE) and Back Panels (OBP) are
not needed.
•	 Use OBM/OBT/OGB NO BP for the end cabinet that
meets the corner.
•	 The recessed riser is extended on the front to be flush
with end of cabinetry.
•	 No OBP or OFE parts needed for corner placement.
DESIGN GUIDELINES
CORNER PLACEMENT
10 11
 10.79"
 5.25"